< U11 Kluci

STANDINGS QUALIFYING

# Player

1 Klimicek Tomas
2 KoSuta Nathan
3 Varga Ladislav
4 Dvoraéek Simon
5 Cimbalek St&pan
6 Lvovsky Oliver
7 Visek Nikolas

8 Sigut Adrian

Num.

76

12

21

-11

-34

-73

-10

G+

148

133

126

133

116

136

104

77

BH;,

0.92

1.20

1.00

0.96

0.84

0.84

1.08

Pkt

4 powered by

KICKER
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STANDINGS

QUALIFYING

Round 1

Cimbalek Stépan

Lvovsky Oliver

Dvoracek Simon

Klimicek Tomas

Round 2

Sigut Adrian

Cimbalek Stépan

Kosuta Nathan

Dvoracek Simon

Round 3

Sigut Adrian

Visek Nikolas

Dvoracek Simon

Klimicek Tomas

Round 4

Sigut Adrian

Cimbalek Stépan

Kosuta Nathan

Varga Ladislav

Round 5

Sigut Adrian

Visek Nikolas

Lvovsky Oliver

Cimbalek Stépan

0-2

0-2

Kosuta Nathan

Varga Ladislav

Visek Nikolas

Sigut Adrian

Visek Nikolas

Lvovsky Oliver

Varga Ladislav

Klimicek Tomas

Cimbalek Stépan

Lvovsky Oliver

Varga Ladislav

Kosuta Nathan

Lvovsky Oliver

Visek Nikolas

Dvoracek Simon

Klimicek Tomas

Dvoraéek Simon

Varga Ladislav

Kosuta Nathan

Klimicek Tomas
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